

## MISS TAMUK Appearance Request Form

This form serves as an appearance request for Miss Texas A&M University-Kingsville.

The 2023 Miss TAMUK is Miss Talia Hernandez. All appearances submitted must be approved by the Office of Student Engagement and Campus Life and follow all University Guidelines at TAMUK. Requests must be sent in at least 2 weeks prior to the event date. For submission, please email this form to Gabrielle Vaughn at Gabrielle.Vaughn@tamuk.edu or turn it into the Office of Student Engagement at the address below.

Request Date:	Phone Number:			
Full Name (First & Last):	Email Address:			
Professional Title & Affiliation:				
Please Indicate if this appearar	nce is University (TAMUK) affiliated	YES	NO	
	Appearance Request Classification			
Speaking Engagement		Photo Op		
Pageant Judging	Pageant Judging Int		nterview	
Event Participation		Parade		
Other:				
	quest describing your event in full d t, please list if transportation in the pa			
, ,	are my appearance request is at the appearance request is at the appearance request is at the appearance and an	•	5 5	
Signature				
•	•		<b>2</b>	
Javelina Student Engagement Center	Office of Student Engagement &		1UK Director	
1119 W Santa Gertrudis St	Campus Life	<u>Gabrielle.Vau</u>	ughn@tamuk.edu	
Kingsville TX 78363	(361) 593-2760			